Name
Peyton Lambert
Emma Klaire Freeman
Ashton Lyngaas
Kyndall Landry
Aubrey Madere
Makynzie Crochet
Chloe Cogan
Ayden Amadeo
Thea Knighton
Gabrielle Ricks
Hailey Aucoin
Charlotte Velasquez
Brooks Gunther

Katherine Vogel
Abigail Shriver
Hemmy Steele
Phoenix Barthel
Hayden D'Luca

Sienna Miller
Lily Moore
Morgan Breaux
Evelyn Raykiewicz
Eden Errington
Addison Prestenback
Madelyn Ruda

Brooklyn Stock
Camille Mclintyre
Sage Keller
Alise Stuart
Kadence O'Mally
Mandi Wise
Ellie LeBouef
Sage Landix
Alyssa Foor
Luna Valobra
Catherine Sieta
Grayson Gunther

Faith Pixley
Evan Morton
Addison Kling

Olivia Cresswell
Ryder Buquoi
Laiken Schultheis
Kennedy Stevens
Skylar Zettlemoyer
Gabby Fontenot
Abby Ryan Myers
Elise Powell

Tricks & Treats Invite - Meet Results

Age
Level 1A
Level 1A
Level 1A
Level 1A
Level 1A
Level 1A
Level 1A
Level 1A
Level 1A
Level 1A
Level 1A
Level 1A
Level 1A

Level 1B
Level 1B
Level 1B
Level 1B
Level 1B
Level 1B
Level 1B
Level 1B
Level 1B
Level 1B
Level 1B
Level 1B

Level 1C
Level 1C
Level 1C
Level 1C
Level 1C
Level 1C
Level 1C
Level 1C
Level 1C
Level 1C
Level 1C
Level 1C

Level 2A
Level 2A
Level 2A
Level 2A
Level 2A
Level 2A
Level 2A
Level 2A
Level 2A
Level 2A
Level 2A

Team
AIM Gym Gems
AIM Gym Gems
AIM Gym Gems
AIM Gym Gems
AIM Gym Gems
AIM Gym Gems
Mandeville
Elmwood
Gym Plus
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood

Mandeville
Mandeville
Gym Plus
Gym Plus
Mandeville
Mandeville
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood
Gym Plus

Mandeville
Mandeville
Mandeville
Mandeville
Mandeville
Mandeville
Gym Plus
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood

AIM Gym Gems

AIM Gym Gems

AIM Gym Gems
Westbank
Westbank
Westbank
Gym-Mania
Gym-Mania
Gym-Mania
Gym-Mania
Gym-Mania

\"
9.450
9.425
9.375
9.350
9.150
9.000
9.000
9.000
8.750
8.950
9.100
8.550
8.750

9.400
8.850
8.800
9.000
9.200
9.100
8.950
8.650
9.150
8.950
9.000
8.550

9.325
9.525
9.150
9.100
9.250
9.100
9.000
9.000
9.100
8.800
8.950
8.950

8.400
9.050
9.000
9.400
8.950
9.100
8.000
8.400
8.200
7.900
7.650
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9.250
9.100
9.000
8.900
8.750
8.925
8.150
8.675
8.350
7.500
8.625
7.050
7.050

9.375
8.800
8.650
8.000
8.625
8.250
8.400
8.150
7.800
7.950
7.725
8.400

9.275
9.225
9.100
9.525
9.025
8.750
8.300
8.800
8.525
8.500
6.700
7.850

9.425
9.225
8.850
9.075
8.475
8.125
8.700
7.475
7.100
6.125
5.250
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9.500
9.400
9.275
9.100
9.000
8.800
8.600
8.000
8.250
8.050
7.350
7.900
7.600

9.125
9.050
8.950
9.000
8.275
8.600
8.250
8.250
7.950
8.500
8.300
7.850

9.400
9.300
9.275
8.800
8.600
8.950
8.725
8.650
8.200
7.900
8.250
7.850

9.200
8.900
9.275
8.200
8.575
8.400
8.600
6.600
7.650
7.650
7.800
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9.475
9.325
9.350
9.325
8.950
8.650
9.125
8.200
8.200
8.100
7.450
8.275
8.100

9.450
8.900
8.825
8.850
8.725
8.825
8.050
8.600
8.625
8.100
8.400
8.300

9.475
9.300
9.600
9.525
9.275
9.150
9.025
8.150
8.400
8.550
8.350
7.550

9.075
8.875
8.875
8.950
8.700
8.100
7.650
7.750
6.350
6.800
6.850
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37.675
37.250
37.000
36.675
35.850
35.375
34.875
33.875
33.550
32.600
32.525
31.775
31.500

37.350
35.600
35.225
34.850
34.825
34.775
33.650
33.650
33.525
33.500
33.425
33.100

37.475
37.350
37.125
36.950
36.150
35.950
35.050
34.600
34.225
33.750
32.250
32.200

36.100
36.050
36.000
35.625
34.700
33.725
32.950
30.225
29.300
28.475
27.550
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Name

Ella Burgett

Imani Steib

Abigail Leary
Emily Ingraham

Kaylie Hiers
Zuri McWilliams
Peyton Escamilla
Genivieve Blanc
Nola Simoneaux

AmariJones

Mary Cate Heroman

Isabel Robbins
Avah Zelaya
Kailey Batte

Yaniret Abreu
Sofia Bonano

Rylee Forvendel
Lauren Voss
Haley Southard
Ainsley Lagarde
Ali Charalambous
Sophie Simmons

Arren Murphy
Mackenzie Bindewald
Gracie Sproles
Gracie Leahy
Claire Russo
Eduarda DoCarmo
Mia Baudoin
Elise Cormier
Peyton Cormier
Savannah Cucinello

Ella Young
Alexis Martin
Mallory Mitchell
Blakeli Landry
Rilan Delaneuville
Briana Shook
Camille Leingang
Kaylee Smith
Jade Breaux
Breu Schanzbach

Aubree Coffee
Tori Melancon
Madyson Brown
Libby Duthu
Bailey Wharton
Laney Hebert
Claire Pittman
Marianna Toney
Amelia Grace Johnson
Meredith Morse

Age
Level 2B
Level 2B
Level 2B
Level 2B
Level 2B
Level 2B
Level 2B
Level 2B
Level 2B
Level 2B
Level 2B

Level 2C
Level 2C
Level 2C
Level 2C
Level 2C
Level 2C
Level 2C
Level 2C
Level 2C
Level 2C
Level 2C

Level 2D
Level 2D
Level 2D
Level 2D
Level 2D
Level 2D
Level 2D
Level 2D
Level 2D
Level 2D

Level 3A
Level 3A
Level 3A
Level 3A
Level 3A
Level 3A
Level 3A
Level 3A
Level 3A
Level 3A

Level 3B
Level 3B
Level 3B
Level 3B
Level 3B
Level 3B
Level 3B
Level 3B
Level 3B
Level 3B

Team
AIM Gym Gems
AIM Gym Gems
Mandeville
Elmwood
Elmwood
Westbank
AIM Gym Gems
Mandeville
Elmwood
Elmwood
Gym-Mania

AIM Gym Gems
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood

Mandeville
Westbank
Westbank
Gym-Mania
Gym-Mania
Gym-Mania
Gym-Mania

Westbank
Mandeville
Westbank
Mandeville
Elmwood
Elmwood
Mandeville
Gym-Mania
Gym-Mania
Westbank

AIM Gym Gems
Elmwood
AIM Gym Gems
AIM Gym Gems
AIM Gym Gems
Elmwood
Elmwood
Mandeville
Gym-Mania
Elmwood

AIM Gym Gems
AIM Gym Gems
Elmwood
Elmwood
Gym-Mania
Elmwood
Gym-Mania
Gym-Mania
Gym-Mania
Elmwood

9.000
9.100
9.050
8.750
8.600
9.200
8.650
8.750
8.800
8.500
8.600

9.150
8.750
8.850
9.000
8.800
9.150
9.150
8.550
8.750
8.150
7.600

9.300
9.250
8.950
8.850
8.900
9.000
8.600
8.850
8.600
8.850

9.525
9.200
9.550
9.325
9.400
9.400
9.150
9.350
9.250
8.850

9.300
9.450
9.350
9.150
9.100
9.300
9.050
8.950
9.050
8.950
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9.550
8.925
9.025
9.200
8.825
7.850
8.250
8.750
7.400
8.500
7.950

9.650
8.575
8.875
8.400
9.150
8.000
8.325
8.275
8.125
7.550
7.425

9.300
8.950
8.475
9.050
8.800
8.500
9.200
8.425
8.425
7.950

9.175
9.250
9.100
8.900
8.850
8.975
8.700
8.650
8.250
8.700

8.975
9.150
8.925
8.700
8.575
7.950
8.350
7.925
7.950
7.350
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9.100
9.300
8.700
9.050
9.150
9.000
9.025
8.500
9.000
8.050
8.400

9.500
9.300
8.900
9.175
9.150
8.925
8.850
8.850
8.150
7.300
7.600

8.950
9.100
9.300
8.900
8.800
8.900
8.150
8.650
8.950
8.500

9.100
9.275
8.875
9.650
9.375
8.350
9.150
8.550
8.825
7.550

9.150
9.125
9.225
8.900
8.550
8.900
8.650
8.700
8.000
7.550
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8.800
9.000
9.150
8.825
9.125
8.650
8.700
8.475
8.275
8.425
8.500

9.375
8.925
8.700
8.700
8.125
9.025
8.375
7.900
7.975
7.450
6.900

8.900
9.050
9.125
8.700
8.425
8.475
8.650
8.475
7.900
8.050

9.500
9.200
9.225
8.675
8.900
9.200
8.800
9.100
8.400
8.100

9.550
9.225
8.900
8.575
8.675
8.550
8.600
8.250
8.750
7.500
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AA
36.450
36.325
35.925
35.825
35.700
34.700
34.625
34.475
33.475
33.475
33.450

37.675
35.550
35.325
35.275
35.225
35.100
34.700
33.575
33.000
30.450
29.525

36.450
36.350
35.850
35.500
34.925
34.875
34.600
34.400
33.875
33.350

37.300
36.925
36.750
36.550
36.525
35.925
35.800
35.650
34.725
33.200

36.975
36.950
36.400
35.325
34.900
34.700
34.650
33.825
33.750
31.350
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Name
Dylann Lambert
Kate Landers
Mailee Tower
Cameron Anderson
Emma Johnson
Katie Leblanc
Elizabeth Henry
Sarah Stover
Abbey Schell
Laila Badger
Taylor Ferina
Sami Calix
Anna Gordillo

Sydney Wycoff
Bella Bernstein
Gabrielle Martin
Molly Talbot
Amelia Morse
McKayla Schmitt
Emily Arnold
Lauren Joseph
Tanith Teague
Summer Guerin
Peyton Latino
Tilly Teague
Carli Brathbury

Ava Grace Reynaud
Faith Vincent
Lucy Holzhalb

Meaghan Burke
Cameron Tilley
Margarita Quigley
Leah Bennett
Emma Wilke
Kiely Lyngaas

Makenna Gregoire
Lauren Cooper
Emma Collett

Kai Ferran
Isabella Chang
Ella Marks
Kamryn Ballard
Simone Gaudet
Kiersten Lewis
Morgan Nolan
Lauren Taylor
Alina Longsworth
Beverly Potier
Camdyn Clary

Age
Level 3C
Level 3C
Level 3C
Level 3C
Level 3C
Level 3C
Level 3C
Level 3C
Level 3C
Level 3C
Level 3C
Level 3C
Level 3C

Level 3D
Level 3D
Level 3D
Level 3D
Level 3D
Level 3D
Level 3D
Level 3D
Level 3D
Level 3D
Level 3D
Level 3D
Level 3D

Level 3E
Level 3E
Level 3E
Level 3E
Level 3E
Level 3E
Level 3E
Level 3E
Level 3E
Level 3E
Level 3E
Level 3E

Level 4A
Level 4A
Level 4A
Level 4A
Level 4A
Level 4A
Level 4A
Level 4A
Level 4A
Level 4A
Level 4A

Team
AIM Gym Gems
North Shore
AIM Gym Gems
North Shore
Elmwood
Mandeville
North Shore
North Shore
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood
Gym-Mania
Elmwood

North Shore
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood
Westbank
Elmwood
Mandeville
Elmwood

Gym-Mania

Gym-Mania
Elmwood

Gym-Mania
Westbank

North Shore
AIM Gym Gems
Mandeville
North Shore
K2 Academy
North Shore
AIM Gym Gems
North Shore
AIM Gym Gems
Gym-Mania
Gym-Mania
Gym-Mania

All Star
K2 Academy
Elmwood
CG's
Westbank
Elmwood
North Shore
Gym-Mania
Elmwood
Acadiana
K2 Academy

9.600
9.550
9.300
9.375
9.200
9.350
9.150
9.375
9.400
9.050
9.150
8.850
9.125

9.450
9.350
9.300
9.350
9.550
9.350
9.575
9.000
8.950
8.550
9.300
9.050
9.300

9.375
9.550
9.600
9.250
9.200
9.275
9.250
9.425
9.200
9.150
8.900
8.650

9.100
9.050
8.900
8.650
8.250
8.500
8.450
8.650
8.300
8.600
8.100
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9.125
9.200
8.850
8.850
8.725
9.025
8.925
8.875
8.575
7.850
7.000
7.450
6.450

9.100
8.800
8.900
8.800
8.475
8.850
8.500
7.950
7.700
7.825
7.950
7.350
6.800

9.350
9.325
8.850
9.150
8.600
8.800
9.100
8.950
8.400
8.350
8.550
8.225

9.500
9.200
8.575
8.750
9.025
7.950
8.150
7.675
7.900
8.150
7.975
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BB
9.750
9.150
9.400
9.300
9.400
9.250
9.175
8.675
8.800
8.450
8.250
8.100
7.950

9.200
9.200
8.800
9.000
8.875
8.750
8.250
8.950
8.450
8.600
7.200
8.100
7.650

9.450
9.450
9.350
9.350
9.225
9.025
8.700
8.800
9.175
8.675
7.950
8.100

9.550
9.250
8.750
8.500
8.650
9.025
8.800
8.650
8.600
7.900
8.100
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9.475
9.450
9.375
9.200
9.325
9.025
9.150
8.950
8.875
8.250
7.850
7.250
6.800

8.875
8.950
9.200
9.000
8.925
8.475
8.800
8.725
8.475
8.400
8.850
7.950
8.125

9.425
9.150
9.400
9.400
9.400
9.300
9.275
8.750
9.050
8.775
8.800
8.150

9.225
9.075
8.725
9.000
8.900
9.025
8.950
8.900
8.850
8.475
8.725
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AA
37.950
37.350
36.925
36.725
36.650
36.650
36.400
35.875
35.650
33.600
32.250
31.650
30.325

36.625
36.300
36.200
36.150
35.825
35.425
35.125
34.625
33.575
33.375
33.300
32.450
31.875

37.600
37.475
37.200
37.150
36.425
36.400
36.325
35.925
35.825
34.950
34.200
33.125

37.375
36.575
34.950
34.900
34.825
34.500
34.350
33.875
33.650
33.125
32.900
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Name
Rylee Buquoi
Madelyn Galliand
Breanna Dugas
Ava Hoffmann
Emily Voss
Reese Taylor
Addison Richey
Lily Ruth Mury
Josephine Melnyk
Alanna Graves

Elizabeth Blessey
Carly Trahan
Alaina Walker
Rebecca Sellers
Allyson Le
Kerrington Baham
Taylor Catania
Amelie Edelmann
Dannette Haygood
Maggie Arceneaux
Hannah Gray
Sadie Zielenski
Annie Raven

Amaya Rockwood
Rylee Fay
Samantha Norman
McKayla Toomey
Madeleine Allen
Emma Lou Scobel
Jenna Petry
Molly Coast
Gissell Andrade
Susan McCay
Paige Odom
Whitney Gamard

Sophie Louvierre
Sydney Kern
Myiah Kapp

Carly Langford
Brittany Clark
Evelyn Andrus

Adalynn Whitney

Gabrielle Womble

Lillian Powers
Caroline Sillars
Faith Oettle

Annie Bilbe
Petra Trumbach
Megan Zullo
Reagan Newman
London Harvey
Kylie Bourgeois
Kate Smith
Nahia Powell
Nara Hea

Age
Level 4B
Level 4B
Level 4B
Level 4B
Level 4B
Level 4B
Level 4B
Level 4B
Level 4B
Level 4B

Level 4C
Level 4C
Level 4C
Level 4C
Level 4C
Level 4C
Level 4C
Level 4C
Level 4C
Level 4C
Level 4C
Level 4C
Level 4C

Level 4D
Level 4D
Level 4D
Level 4D
Level 4D
Level 4D
Level 4D
Level 4D
Level 4D
Level 4D
Level 4D
Level 4D

Level 4E
Level 4E
Level 4E
Level 4E
Level 4E
Level 4E
Level 4E
Level 4E
Level 4E
Level 4E
Level 4E

Level 5A
Level 5A
Level 5A
Level 5A
Level 5A
Level 5A
Level 5A
Level 5A
Level 5A

Team
Westbank
Mandeville
Acadiana
Westbank
Westbank
Westbank
Acadiana
Gym-Mania
Westbank
Gym-Mania

North Shore
Acadiana
Westbank

North Shore

All Star

North Shore
Westbank

K2 Academy

K2 Academy

Gym-Mania
Elmwood

K2 Academy

Gym-Mania

North Shore
Westbank
Mandeville
Acadiana
Elmwood
Westbank
Gym-Mania
Gym-Mania
Westbank
NOLA
Gym-Mania
NOLA

Acadiana
Westbank
K2 Academy
Elmwood
Westbank
Acadiana
Kenner
Kenner
NOLA
NOLA
Kenner

North Shore
Gym Plus

K2 Academy
Gym Plus

AIM Gym Gems
Elmwood
Elmwood
Elmwood
All Star

9.000
8.600
8.800
9.100
8.000
8.200
8.550
8.975
8.350
8.150

9.100
8.800
8.900
8.850
9.000
8.900
8.350
8.450
8.850
8.350
8.200
7.950
8.000

8.950
9.050
8.650
8.800
8.150
8.900
7.500
8.050
8.500
8.000
7.550
7.500

9.050
8.950
8.500
9.050
8.650
8.500
7.800
8.800
8.200
7.700
7.500

9.100
9.050
8.725
9.000
8.750
8.750
8.600
8.700
8.900
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9.325
8.875
8.800
8.600
9.325
9.350
8.325
8.675
7.750
7.200

9.375
8.925
9.100
9.275
8.125
8.800
9.175
9.200
9.200
7.850
7.950
7.575
8.125

8.900
8.750
8.800
9.350
8.225
8.000
8.625
8.100
7.300
8.050
7.400
6.100

9.250
8.800
8.950
8.375
9.050
8.600
8.100
7.400
7.250
7.800
8.275

8.650
9.050
8.450
8.400
7.850
8.250
7.700
6.050
0.000
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BB
9.450
9.000
9.075
8.950
9.350
8.700
9.075
8.500
8.700
7.850

9.625
9.425
9.150
9.100
9.350
8.975
9.100
9.050
8.875
9.425
9.100
9.200
8.550

9.050
9.150
8.850
9.400
9.200
8.500
8.750
8.900
8.350
7.650
8.150
7.800

9.225
9.325
9.250
8.675
8.800
8.000
8.650
8.050
8.150
8.200
7.100

9.025
8.900
9.250
8.200
8.600
8.100
8.300
8.050
8.950
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FX
9.125
9.400
9.125
8.675
8.575
8.975
8.950
8.225
8.500
9.100

9.600
9.325
9.175
8.950
9.350
9.150
8.975
8.850
8.375
8.750
8.550
8.900
8.100

9.325
9.075
9.375
7.700
8.250
8.400
8.500
8.175
8.275
8.000
8.275
7.400

9.175
9.125
8.975
9.175
8.550
8.925
8.325
8.200
8.325
8.150
8.325

9.200
8.575
9.025
8.825
8.475
8.475
8.500
8.225
8.975
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36.900
35.875
35.800
35.325
35.250
35.225
34.900
34.375
33.300
32.300

37.700
36.475
36.325
36.175
35.825
35.825
35.600
35.550
35.300
34.375
33.800
33.625
32.775

36.225
36.025
35.675
35.250
33.825
33.800
33.375
33.225
32.425
31.700
31.375
28.800

36.700
36.200
35.675
35.275
35.050
34.025
32.875
32.450
31.925
31.850
31.200

35.975
35.575
35.450
34.425
33.675
33.575
33.100
31.025
26.825
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Name
Molly Billiot
Sydney Ballard
Brynlee Fitzgerald
Helaina Lacoste
Lily Voelkel
Jenny Dwyer
Randi Delaneuville
Grace Friedman
Tayla Taylor

Catalina Colon
Brianna Seruntine
Ryleigh Volland
Emma Keeter
Azariyah Sinegal
Mylia Vidtor
Chloe Fritsche
Kennedy Wells
Carly Langford

Avery Griesemer
Jocelyn Pieri
Reagan Roessler
Desi Behrens
Averi Carl

Nina Laurito
Brighid Armentor
Zoe Crawford

Age
Level 5B
Level 5B
Level 5B
Level 5B
Level 5B
Level 5B
Level 5B
Level 5B
Level 5B

Level 5C
Level 5C
Level 5C
Level 5C
Level 5C
Level 5C
Level 5C
Level 5C
Level 5C

Level 6A
Level 6A
Level 6A
Level 6A
Level 6A

Level 7A
Level 7A
Level 7A

Team
North Shore
North Shore

Acadiana
North Shore
North Shore
North Shore

AIM Gym Gems
Elmwood
Elmwood

North Shore
Gym Plus
CG's
Acadiana
Acadiana
All Star
K2 Academy
Elmwood
Elmwood

K2 Academy
K2 Academy
K2 Academy
K2 Academy
K2 Academy

Gymnasiana
Gymnasiana
Gym-Mania

9.200
9.050
9.100
8.800
8.950
8.750
8.700
8.400
8.800

9.300
8.950
9.200
8.900
8.850
9.300
8.725
9.050
8.900

9.200
8.800
8.650
8.450
0.000

9.600
9.250
8.750
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uB
9.225
8.700
9.125
8.850
8.725
8.175
7.550
8.100
7.400

8.800
8.700
7.725
8.075
8.475
8.650
8.925
7.650
6.950

9.100
9.025
7.900
7.750
8.925

9.450
9.025
0.000
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BB
9.325
9.000
8.600
9.300
8.650
8.925
9.325
8.375
8.100

9.725
8.900
8.800
9.025
8.000
7.350
7.000
8.150
7.850

8.400
8.725
8.825
9.200
9.000

9.450
9.525
7.300
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FX
9.000
9.125
8.850
8.650
9.175
8.975
8.450
8.275
8.100

9.450
8.700
9.000
8.550
8.750
8.600
9.075
8.125
8.475

9.150
8.950
9.300
8.675
0.000

9.300
9.425
7.650
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AA
36.750
35.875
35.675
35.600
35.500
34.825
34.025
33.150
32.400

37.275
35.250
34,725
34.550
34.075
33.900
33.725
32.975
32.175

35.850
35.500
34.675
34.075
17.925

37.800
37.225
23.700
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